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W.O.A.A. PLAYOFF AGREEMENT FORM
Must be completed before the start of the first WO.A.A. Playoff game of a serìes.

Series between &
(n a m e of Zon e/Assoc ia t ion) (n a m e of Zo n e/Associa tio n)

(Please circle) Rep. Team ("A" or "B") Local League Team

Division u10 u11 u12 U13 U14 U1s U16 U18 U21

Series: 4 Point Series Other:

Semi-Final Final

Dates & Times of Games
(Note: All4 games must be scheduled to be completed by gíven deadline.)

Remarks:

Signatures: TEAM MANAGER:

TEAM MANAGER:

Date agreement signed:

Send completed agreement to: W.O.A.A. Office (woaa@hurontel.on.ca), appropriate
DivisionConvenor,&copytoPaulSebastian@).
Each team shall retain a copy. After each game, the home team must ensure the score
has been inputted through Gamesheet lnc or theOneDB. Missing scores can be reported
to Rick Vivian (nsjy¡en-@czünkrd.

REYISED IANUANY 2026
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Game
#z

Date: Time: Location:
Period Lengths:

(1) (2) (3) (oÐ

10 sv

10 sv

10 sv

10 sv

Team Scores:
Home Visitor


